Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo

16/02/2019(Montemos-0-Novo)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Escola equitagéo Equimo r Fdo: Miguel Pinheiro

Total set medium speed Riders: 17,740 Km/h Riders: 10 Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 KiotlQualified: 3 (30,00 %)

Pres. Ground Jury : Miguel Pinheiro 3* (POR) “ FEI Tech. Delega.: Carla Pereira 3* (POR) m
FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Constanca Fonseca 4* (POR) “ FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP) Z
Chief Stward : Joaquim Marcal 4* (POR) [l Minimum Speed: 14,000 Start Time: 09:00:00
Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 31 Juan Carlos Sanchez Herrer Tirante 04:02:39? 00:04:53 19,782
2 21 Lourengo Moura Teixeira Ar Figo 04:19:28®  00:07:35 18,499
3 29 Jo#o Moreira Dersyrah Bint Shima 04:19:29®)  00:04:20 18,498
4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58)  00:03:00 17,331
5 23 AnaMaria Barradas Figo De S. Pedro 04:37:00®)  00:05:25 17,329
6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45®)  00:03:54 17,158
7 26 Pedro Jose Casaca Costa Xiada-Carkeixa F-V 05:08:05®  00:07:30 15,580
RET 24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Pedro 03:26:00®  00:05:03
GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De Daza 03:26:08®  00:04:14
GA 28 Jodo Mendoga Marques Fadista 01:36:20®) 00:03:40
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'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h Date: 16/02/2019

Pulsations: 64 Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h CEIl */ 80.000 Km
Closing control: 16:02:51 ! 10093539

Number of dorsal: 10

cuaified: 7 (000 17740kmn 21 Lourenco Moura Teixeira Aragao El

Not Qualified: 3 (30,00 %) 105WF94

Weight Kg.: Free I‘—|go
PHASE I®PHASE 11®PHASE 11I” General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
. AA. 1. . 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH  Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53 00:16:49
Hour of Start 09:00:00  1L:15:45 132940 | 5 51 | ourenco Moura Teixei  Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 1499  00:07:35
Hour of Arrival 10:33:20 12:44:30  14:39:28 3 29 Jod&o Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498 00:04:20 00:00:01
: — . A 4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331 00:03:00 00:17:30
Hour of Vet-Gate. 10:35:45  12:49:40 144905 | 5 59 Ana Maria Barradas FigoDe S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 17.674 17.329 00:05:25 00:17:32
Time Used 01:35:45 01:33:55 01:09:48 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158 00:03:54 00:20:17
. - . 10 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30 00:48:37
Time Used T. 1:35:45 3:09:40 4:19.28 RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:02:25 00:05:10  00:09:37 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 17,464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00:02:25 00:07:35 GA 28 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:03:40
Pulsations: 60/ 60 64 / 60 60 /56
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 19,286 20,282 17,192

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 19,286 19,771 19,056
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,799 18,981 18,499
Clas. Gral. 3 3 2

(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h Date: 16/02/2019

Pusalons: 64 o Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
ini : 14, *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10013970
Number of dorsal: 10
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h 22 Ana BarbaS EX
Not Qualified: 3 (30,00 %) . o\, 106HZ37
Weight Kg.: Free Incrivel Vb
PHASE I PHASE 1I®PHASE 111 General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
. AA. o . 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH  Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53 00:37:06
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:24:33 13:46:02 2 21 Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499 00:07:35 00:20:17
Hour of Arrival 10:43:29 13:03:12  14:59:45 3 29 Jod&o Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498 00:04:20 00:20:16
: L . AA. 4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331 00:03:00 00:02:47
Hour of Vet-Gate. 10:44:33  13:06:02  15:09:18 | g5 59 Ana Maria Barradas FigoDe S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 17.674 17.329 00:05:25 00:02:45
Time Used 01:44:33 01:41:29 01:13:43 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:4%53) 17,401 17,158 00:054
. A o . 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30 00:28:20
Time Used T. L4433 3:26:02 4:39:45 RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:01:04 00:02:50  00:09:33 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 17,464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00:01: 04 00:03:54 GA 28 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:03:40
Pulsations: 64 /64 60/ 60 52 /52
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,394 18,246 16,279

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,394 17,810 17,401
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,217 17,473 17,158
Clas. Gral. 6 5 6

(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h Date: 16/02/2019

Pusalons: 64 o Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
ini 14, *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10018085
Number of dorsal: 10
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h 23 Ana Marla BarradaS EX
Not Qualified: 3 (30,00 %) 1053778
Weight Kg.: Free HgO De S. Pedro
PHASE 1”PHASE II*PHASE 111 General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
A . . 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53 00:34:21
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:26:00 13:46:05 2 21 Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499 00:07:35 00:17:32
Hour of Arrival 10:43:28 13:03:12  14:57:00 3 29 Jod&o Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498 00:04:20 00:17:31
: . . A 4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331 00:03:00 00:00:02
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:46:00  13:06:05 15:05:30 5 23 Ana Maria Barradas Figo De S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 1778 17,329 00:05:25
Time Used 01:46:00 01:40:05 01:10:55 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158 00:03:54 00:02:45
. . o - 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30 00:31:05
Time Used T. 1:46:00 3:26:05 4:37.00 RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:02:32 00:02:53  00:08:30 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 17,464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00:02:32 00:05: 25 GA 28 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:03:40
Pulsations: 56 /52 60 / 56 60 /56
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,397 18,519 16,921

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,397 17,940 17,674
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,981 17,469 17,329
Clas. Gral. 9 6 5

(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h Date: 16/02/2019

Pusalons: 64 o Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
ini : 14, *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10115007
Number of dorsal: 10
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h 24 LUIS Mlquel BarradaS EX
Not Qualified: 3 (30,002 ) 105XF27
Weight Kg.: Free ode (RET) Havai De S. Pedro
PHASE 1”PHASE II*PHASE 111 General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
A e 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH  Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:25:42 2 21 Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499 00:07:35
Hour of Arrival 10:43:28 13:03:11 3 29 Jod&o Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498 00:04:20
: R . 4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331 00:03:00
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:45:42  13:06:00 5 23 AnaMaria Barradas FigoDe S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 17.674 17.329 00:05:25
Time Used 01:45:42 01:40:18 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158 00:03:54
. A oA 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30
Time Used T. L4542 3:26.00 RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas ~ Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00( 2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:02:14 00:02:49 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 17,464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00:02: 14 00:05:03 GA 28 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:03:40
Pulsations: 60/ 60 64 / 60
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,397 18,465

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,397 17,915
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,029 17,476
Clas. Gral. 8

(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




&

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:02:51
Number of dorsal: 10
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (30,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h

Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

10014674

26 Pedro Jose Casaca Costa Ea

Xiada-Carkeixa E-V' "

Date: 16/02/2019

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE 1”PHASE II°PHASE III

30,000
09:00: 00
10:41:20
10:44:20
01:44:20

1:44:20
00:03:00
00:03:00
64 / 60
00:40:00

17,763

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,763

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

17,252
5

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

30,000
11:24:20
13:17:42

13:22:12
01:57:52
3:42:12
00:04:30
00:07:30
60 /60
00:40:00

15,878

16,768

16,202

7

20,000
14:02:12
15:28:05
15:32:30
01:25:53

5:08:05

52 /52

13,972

15,969
15,58

www.jaquima.es

Cla Dor

31
21
29
76
23
22
26
RET24
GA 27
GA 28

~NO OB~ WNBE

General Classification

Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G.
Juan Carlos SanchezH  Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188
Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056
Jodo Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812
Lea Vogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520
Ana Maria Barradas Figo De S. Pedr 04:37:00(3) 17,674
Ana Barbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401
Pedro Jose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa  05:08:05(3 ) 15,969

Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2)
Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2)
Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1)

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

Av.Speed Recovery Difference

19,782
18,499
18,498
17,331
17,329
17,158
15,580
17,476
17,464
18,685

00:04:53
00:07:35
00:04:20
00:03:00
00:05:25
00:03:54
00:07:30
00:05:03
00:04:14
00:03:40

01:05:26
00:48:37
00:48:36
00:31:07
00:31:05
00:28:20




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h Date: 16/02/2019

Pusalons: 64 o Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
ini : 14, *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10036444
Number of dorsal: 10 —
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h 27 PatI'ICIa FGkEte —
Not Qualified: 3 (30,002 ) 104AY62
Weight Kg.: Free ode El. (GA) I:Splendldo De Daza
PHASE 1?PHASE 11%PHASE 111 General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
A g 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH  Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:24:54 2 21 Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499 00:07:35
Hour of Arrival 10:43:29 13:03:19 3 29 Jod&o Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498 00:04:20
: L . 4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331 00:03:00
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:44:54  13:06:08 5 23 AnaMaria Barradas FigoDe S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 17.674 17.329 00:05:25
Time Used 01:44:54 01:41:14 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158 00:03:54
. A oA 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30
Time Used T. 1:44:54 3:26:08 RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:01:25 00:02:49 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 1464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00:01:25 00:04: 14 GA 28 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:03:40
Pulsations: 56 /60 60
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,394 18,290

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,394 17,831
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,159 17,464
Clas. Gral. 7

*) WWW.jaqUima-eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h Date: 16/02/2019

Pusalons: 64 o Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
ini : 14, *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10146301
Number of dorsal: 10 ~
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Kmih 28 Joao MendOca MarqueS Ex
Not Qualified: 3 (30,00,%) ._,” 105LA01
Weight Kg.: Free ode El. (GA) Fadista
PHASE I®PHASE 11®PHASE 11I” General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
Hour of Start 09:00: 00 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH  Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53
T 2 21 Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499 00:07:35
Hour of Arrival 10:32:40 3 29 Jod&o Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498 00:04:20
: oA, 4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331 00:03:00
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:36:20 5 23 AnaMaria Barradas FigoDe S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 17.674 17.329 00:05:25
Time Used 01:36:20 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158 00:03:54
Time Used T 1:36:20 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30
' T RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:03:40 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 17,464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00: 03: 40 GA 28 Joado Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:0304
Pulsations: 60/ 64
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 19,424

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 19,424
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,685
Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




,!k: Date: 16/02/2019

Averacgle speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km  /h

Pusalons: 64 o Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
ini : 14, *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10014059
Number of dorsal: 10 ~ -
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h 29 JoaO MOrelra ER
Not Qualified: 3 (30,00 %) . - o 104WW39
Weight Kg.: Free L)ersyrah Bint Shima
PHASE 1”PHASE II*PHASE 111 General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
. AA. 1. . 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH  Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53 00:16:50
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:15:07 13:27:02 2 21 Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499 00:07:35 00:00:01
Hour of Arrival 10:33:20 12:44:29  14:39:29 3 29 Jodo Moreira Dersyrah BintS  04:19:29(3) 18,812 1808 00:04:20
: — o e 4 76 LeaVogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331 00:03:00 00:17:29
Hour of Vet-Gate. 10:35:07  12:47:02 144504 | 5 59 Ana Maria Barradas FigoDe S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 17.674 17.329 00:05:25 00:17:31
Time Used 01:35:07 01:31:55 01:12:27 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158 00:03:54 00:20:16
. - - 10 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30 00:48:36
Time Used T. 1:35:07 3:07:02 4:19:29 RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:01:47 00:02:33  00:05:35 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 17,464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00:01: 47 00:04: 20 GA 28 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:03:40
Pulsations: 64 / 60 60/ 60 56 /52
Time | rest 00:40:00 00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 19,286 20,142 16,563

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 19,286 19,704 18,812
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 18,924 19,248 18,498
Clas. Gral. 2 2 3

(*) Numero de Fases acabou www.jaqwma.es Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




&

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h
Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo

Minimal speed: 14,000 Km/h

Closing control:

16:02:51
Number of dorsal: 10
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h

Not Qualified: 3 (30,00 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

Tirante

31 Juan Carlos Sanchez Herrera

Date: 16/02/2019

10055820

&
R

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 19,445
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) Nimero de Fases completadas

PHASE 1”PHASE II°PHASE III

30,000 30,000 20,000
09:00:00 11:14:44 13:21:32
10:32:34 12:38:49  14:22:39
10:34:44  12:41:32 14:30:19
01:34:44 01:26:48 01:01:07

1:34:44 3:01:32 4:02:39
00:02:10  00:02:43  ©0:0%40
00:02:10 00:04:53
60 /60 64 /60 64 /60
00:40:00 00:40:00

19,445 21,407 19,635

20,379 20,188
19,001 19,831 19,782
1 1 1

www.jaquima.es

Cla Dor
31
21
29
76
23
22
26
RET24
GA 27
GA 28

~NOoO O WNE

General Classification

Rider

Horse

Juan Carlos Sanchez H Tirante

Lourenco Moura Teixei
Joao Moreira

Lea Vogler

Ana Maria Barradas
Ana Barbas

Pedro Jose Casaca Cos
Luis Miguel Barradas
Patricia Fekete

Jodo Mendoca Marques

Figo

Dersyrah Bint S
Diam De Bozouls
Figo De S. Pedr
Incrivel Vb
Xiada-Carkeixa
Havai De S. Ped
Esplendido De D
Fadista

Time
04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,78
04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499
04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498
04:36:58(3) 17,520 17,331
04:37:00(3) 17,674 17,329
04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158
05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580
03:26:00(2) 17,476
03:26:08(2) 17,464
01:36:20(1) 18,685

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

00:04:53
00:07:35
00:04:20
00:03:00
00:05:25
00:03:54
00:07:30
00:05:03
00:04:14
00:03:40

( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:16:49
00:16:50
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:37:06
01:05:26




'1‘( Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,740Km/h Date: 16/02/2019

Pusalons: 64 o Raide Internacional Montemor-o-Novo
ini : 14, *
Closing control: 16:02:51 CEIl* /80,000 Km 10014410
Number of dorsal: 10
Qualified: 7 (70,00 %) 17,740 Km\h 76 Lea VO(]IEr B
Not Qualified: 3 (30,00 %) 1053208
Weight Kg.: Free Diam De Bozouls
PHASE I®PHASE 11®PHASE 11I” General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time ( *)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
A . . 1 31 Juan Carlos SanchezH Tirante 04:02:39(3) 20,188 19,782 00:04:53 00:34:19
Hour of Start 09:00:00 11:22:48 13:45:00 2 21 Lourenco Moura Teixei Figo 04:19:28(3) 19,056 18,499 00:07:35 00:17:30
Hour of Arrival 10:41:15 13:03:33  14:56:58 3 29 Jod&o Moreira Dersyrah Bint S 04:19:29(3) 18,812 18,498 00:04:20 00:17:29
: . e e 4 76 Lea Vogler Diam De Bozouls 04:36:58(3) 17,520 1331  00:03:00
Hour of Vet-Gate. 10:42:48  13:05:00  15:0508 | 5 55 Ana Maria Barradas FigoDe S. Pedr  04:37:00(3) 17,674 17,329 00:05:25 00:00:02
Time Used 01:42:48 01:42:12 01:11:58 6 22 AnaBarbas Incrivel Vb 04:39:45(3) 17,401 17,158 00:03:54 00:02:47
. . o . 7 26 PedroJose Casaca Cos Xiada-Carkeixa 05:08:05(3) 15,969 15,580 00:07:30 00:31:07
Time Used T. 1:42:48 3:25:00 4:36:58 RET24 Luis Miguel Barradas Havai De S. Ped  03:26:00(2) 17,476 00:05:03
Recovery 00:01:33 00:01:27  00:08:10 GA 27 Patricia Fekete Esplendido De D  03:26:08(2) 17,464 00:04:14
Cum. Recovery 00:01:33 00:03:00 GA 28 Jodo Mendoca Marques Fadista 01:36:20(1) 18,685 00:03:40
Pulsations: 60/ 60 60/ 60 60 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 17,778 17,866 16,674

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,778 17,822 17,520
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,51 17,561 17,331
Clas. Gral. 4 4 4

*) WWW.jaqUima-eS Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




